

S No.873/16/13

10.04.2017

Pr : Plaintiff alongwith ld. Counsel Ms. Gyan Mitra.

Sh. R K Sonkiya ld. Counsel for defendants.

Plaintiff/PW1 has tendered his affidavit in evidence.

His part examination in chief is recorded and further examination in chief is deferred at his request as he has not brought certain original documents.

Put up for PE on 26.07.2017.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 10.04.17