

CS. No. 873/2016

05.11.2019

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Defendant no. 1 in person.

Witness Vivek Singh, Clerk, Sub Registrar, Noida is present.

He is discharged unexamined today.

Ld. Counsels are abstaining from court work, hence matter is adjourned.

Re-list the matter for PE/cross on 09.12.2019.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ(East District) KKD
Delhi/05.11.2019