

CS NO. 873/16
INDER SANJEEV VERMA
VS.
EDAL SINGH @ AIDAL SINGH

26.07.2021

Court proceedings through online Webex meeting.

Present : Ms. Gyan Mitra, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Put up on 10.11.2021 for purpose fixed.

At 12:02 p.m.

Sh. R.K. Sonkiya, Ld. Counsel for the defendant has joined. He is apprised about the next date of hearing and purpose fixed.

Put up on date fixed i.e. 10.11.2021 for purpose fixed.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/26.07.2021